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LONAY 04.-06.02.2022

Tireurs, soutenez-nous.
Participez et jouez



CHPT GROUPES Elite  (cat.general) 2022
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. LONAY-MORGES AC La Mouche - 1 385 385 386 382 1'538
STEINER Alicia El 99 99 99 97 394
GOY Sébastien El 97 98 99 98 392
LÉGERET Alain El 96 93 94 96 379
LÉGERET Christian El 93 95 94 91 373

2. PALEZIEUX TS 375 379 374 381 1'509
BRON Déborah El 97 97 92 96 382
ZUFFEREY Christian Sen 95 92 93 98 378
RYSER Anne-Claude El 91 99 95 92 377
CRAUSAZ Roger El 92 91 94 95 372

3. ECHALLENS TS 372 364 378 376 1'490
SCUDERI Giulia El 100 96 99 99 394
RIME Guillaume El 95 100 98 94 387
BRIGUET Pierre-Paul Vet 87 84 91 93 355
CHABLOZ Pierre-André Vet 90 84 90 90 354

4. LONAY-MORGES AC La Mouche - 2 356 362 371 354 1'443
BORBOEN Magaly El 95 95 94 92 376
KIENER Ronny El 92 92 93 94 371
PERRET Nicolas El 84 93 95 90 362
STEINER René Sen 85 82 89 78 334

5. CHAMPAGNE TS Maillu 349 346 353 352 1'400
THARIN Gilles El 88 87 94 92 361
GIROUD Martial Sen 89 87 84 89 349
PERRIN Jean-Luc El 86 87 87 86 346
JEANMONOD Bernard Sen 86 85 88 85 344
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chpt groupes INDIVIDUEL Elite  (cat.general) 2022
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. SCUDERI Giulia El Echallens TS 100 96 99 99 394
2. STEINER Alicia El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 99 99 99 97 394
3. GOY Sébastien El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 97 98 99 98 392
4. RIME Guillaume El Echallens TS 95 100 98 94 387
5. BRON Déborah El Palézieux TS 97 97 92 96 382
6. LÉGERET Alain El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 96 93 94 96 379
7. ZUFFEREY Christian Sen Palézieux TS 95 92 93 98 378
8. RYSER Anne-Claude El Palézieux TS 91 99 95 92 377
9. BORBOEN Magaly El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 95 95 94 92 376
10. LÉGERET Christian El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 93 95 94 91 373
11. CRAUSAZ Roger El Palézieux TS 92 91 94 95 372
12. KIENER Ronny El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 92 92 93 94 371
13. PERRET Nicolas El Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 84 93 95 90 362
14. THARIN Gilles El Champagne TS Maillu 88 87 94 92 361
15. BRIGUET Pierre-Paul Vet Echallens TS 87 84 91 93 355
16. CHABLOZ Pierre-André Vet Echallens TS 90 84 90 90 354
17. GIROUD Martial Sen Champagne TS Maillu 89 87 84 89 349
18. PERRIN Jean-Luc El Champagne TS Maillu 86 87 87 86 346
19. JEANMONOD Bernard Sen Champagne TS Maillu 86 85 88 85 344
20. STEINER René Sen Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 85 82 89 78 334
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chpt groupes Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2022
Rg Nom Cat 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. AIGLE SOF 279 275 279 269 1'102
VALLOTTON Angélique U21 96 92 90 90 368

RUGGIERO Vincent U21 90 93 97 88 368

WULF Jérémy U21 93 90 92 91 366

2. ECHALLENS TS 270 270 264 276 1'080
DORÉ Yann U19 90 89 90 94 363

DE GOUMOENS Maude U17 93 91 87 90 361

PLANCHE Quentin U19 87 90 87 92 356

3. LONAY-MORGES AC La Mouche 246 255 259 250 1'010
MATHYS Manon U21 88 92 96 93 369

BUCHET Coralie U19 89 85 81 92 347

BUCHET Sandra U15 69 78 82 65 294

4. PALEZIEUX TS 239 259 248 249 995

COLOMB Xavier U17 89 92 92 89 362

GABRIEL Julien U19 79 82 75 81 317

BIZELA Brice U21 71 85 81 79 316
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chpt groupes INDVIDUEL Juniors  (U21-U19-U17-U15) 2022
Rg Nom Cat Ct 1 2 3 4 Total Rem.

1. MATHYS Manon U21 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 88 92 96 93 369

2. VALLOTTON Angélique U21 Aigle SOF 96 92 90 90 368

3. RUGGIERO Vincent U21 Aigle SOF 90 93 97 88 368

4. WULF Jérémy U21 Aigle SOF 93 90 92 91 366

5. DORÉ Yann U19 Echallens TS 90 89 90 94 363

6. COLOMB Xavier U17 Palézieux TS 89 92 92 89 362

7. DE GOUMOENS Maude U17 Echallens TS 93 91 87 90 361

8. PLANCHE Quentin U19 Echallens TS 87 90 87 92 356

9. BUCHET Coralie U19 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 89 85 81 92 347

10. GABRIEL Julien U19 Palézieux TS 79 82 75 81 317

11. BIZELA Brice U21 Palézieux TS 71 85 81 79 316

12. BUCHET Sandra U15 Lonay-Morges AC La Mouche 69 78 82 65 294
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